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© Sector 16, Airoli

EVENTS / NOTES

03

Gr 1 -9 School Re-opens

06

Ram Navami

07

World Health Day
Gr 1 & 2 Handwriting
Gr 3 to 5 Picture Composition

09

Gr 6 - 10 Talent Search Event
(Theme: World Health Day)
Essay Writing

10

Mahavir Jayanti

14

Dr. Babasaheb Ambedkar Jayanti

18

Good Friday

20

Easter

24
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Debate /Activities
(Panchayati Raj)

flallinJo



S M T W T F S

1 | 2 | 3
4 15 6 1T | 8|9 |10
1112 13 14 | 15 | 16 | 1]
18 |19 | 20 | 21 | 22 | 23 | 24
20 | 26 | 2] | 28 | 29 | 30 | 31

[ HoLIDAY | PRIMARY [J] SECONDARY [ ALL

EVENTS / NOTES

O1 Maharashtra Day

12 Buddha Purnima
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EVENTS / NOTES

o4 Gr 9, 10 & 12 School Re-opens
o7 Bakri Eid
09 Gr 1 - 8 School Re-opens
12 World Environment Day,
Reading Day, Anti Tobacco Day,
Inter House Debate Competition
14 Parents Orientation 1
20 Yoga Day - Students
Young Speaker
21 International Yoga Day
- Teachers
Parents Orientation 2
25-30 Gr6-8FA1
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Gr 9,10,12 PT 1
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EVENTS / NOTES

01-02 Gr6-8FA1
Gr9,10,12 PT 1

05 PTA Selection & Executive
Body Meeting 1

06 Muharram

1 Commendation Ceremony

19  Transport Meeting 1
roscourom

Art Week (EBSB)
PTI Art Exhibition

Investiture Ceremony
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19
22
29

16
23
30

01-08 Gr1-5EV1

Gr6-8FA2
Gr9-12CT 1

09 Raksha Bandhan

15 Independence Day
Krishna Jayanti

16 Gopalkala

22 Inter School
Eloquent Echoes

23 PTI

27-31 Ganesh Chaturthi
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EMBER 2025

S M T W T F S EVENTS / NOTES
01 School Re-opens
T2 3] 4]0 6 1 % .
06 Anant Chaturdashi
7 8 9 1 0 1 1 1 2 1 3 12 Hindi Diwas Declaration
Debate & Poem Recitation
15 Gr6-8SA1,Gr9-12PT 2
14 15 16 17 18 19 20 17 Gr6-8SA1,Gr9-12PT 2
19 Gr6-8SA1,Gr9-12PT 2
21 22 23 24 25 26 27 22 Gr6-8SA1,Gr9-12PT 2
24 Gr6-8SA1,Gr9-12PT 2
28 29 30 26 Gr6-8SA1,Gr9-12PT 2
29-30 Long Tour
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EVENTS / NOTES

01-04 Long Tour

o1
02
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Gratitude Day

Dussehra
Mahatma Gandhi Jayanti

Inter School MUN

Young Speaker

Career Fair

Disaster Management Training

Diwali Celebration - Joy
of Giving (except sweets)

Diwali Vacation
School Re-opens

Unity Run
Design Thinking Competition
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NOVEMBER 2025

EVENTS / NOTES
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o1 PTI

05 Guru Nanak Devji Jayanti

10-14  Sports Week

14 Young Speaker
Childrens' Day

29 PTA
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S M T W T F S EVENTS / NOTES
01-08 Gri1-5EV2
Gr6-8-FA3
1 2 3 4 0 b 01,03, Gr9-11PT3
05, 08,

10 & 12

7 8 9 1 0 1 1 1 2 1 3 14 & 21 ASA Marathon

18 & 19 Class Photo

14 15 16 1] 18 19 20 19 Gr 10 - 12 Class Picnic

21| 22 | 23 | 24 | 25 | 26 | 2] 223;133; Crio&1zpe 2

28 29 30 31 25 Christmas

26, 29 Class Picnic
& 30

27 PTI
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EVENTS / NOTES

01 New Year Celebration

02 School Re-opens
Gr10 & 12 PB 2

10 Gr 10 & 12 PTI

12,15, Gr10&12PB 3

16, 19,

21 & 23

12,13, Gr6-8-FA 4

15, 16,

19 & 20

14 Makar Sankranti

19& 20 Gr9 & 11 PT 3

24 Farewell

26 Republic Day & Cyclothon

30 Young Speaker

31 PTI
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02-06 Subject Week

o7 STEAM Fair
School Exhibition

15 Maha Shivratri

19 Chhatrapati Shivaji
Maharaj Jayanti

25 Annual Exam

27 Annual Exam
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EVENTS / NOTES

02

Annual Exam

04

Holi

05

Annual Exam

06

Annual Exam

09

Annual Exam

19

Gudi Padwa

20

Gr 9 & 11 Report Card

21

Eid-Ul-Fitr

23

Gr 10 & 12 (2026-27)

26

Ram Navami

28
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Gr 1 - 8 Report Card
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APRIL 2026
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EVENTS / NOTES

03

Good Friday

05

Easter

06

Gr 1 -9 School Re-opens

14
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Dr. Babasaheb Ambedkar Jayanti
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)/~ Datta Meghe World Academy
/ Affiliated to CBSE

Sr. No. Date Day Event
1 06.04.2025 Sunday Ram Navami
2 10.04.2025 Thursday Mahavir Jayanti
3 14.04.2025 Monday Dr. Babasaheb Ambedkar Jayanti
4 18.04.2025 Friday Good Friday
5 20.04.2025 Sunday Easter
6 12.05.2025 Monday Buddha Purnima
7 07.06.2025 Saturday Bakri Eid
8 06.07.2025 Sunday Muharram
9 09.08.2025 Saturday Raksha Bandhan
10 15.08.2025 Friday Independence Day
N 16.08.2025 Saturday Gopalkala
12 27.08.2025 Wednesday Ganesh Chaturthi
13 05.09.2025 Friday |d-E-Milad
14 06.09.2025 Saturday Anant Chaturdashi
15 02.10.2025 Thursday Mahatma Gandhi Jayanti
16 18.10.2025 Saturday Dhanteras
17 21.10.2025 Tuesday Laxmi Pujan
18 23.10.2025 Thursday Bhaubeegj
19 05.11.2025 Wednesday Guru Nanak Devji Jayanti
20 25.12.2025 Thursday Christmas
21 01.01.2026 Thursday New Year Celebration
22 14.01.2026 Wednesday Makar Sankranti
23 26.01.2026 Monday Republic Day
24 15.02.2026 Sunday Maha Shivratri
25 19.02.2026 Thursday Chhatrapati Shivaji Maharaj Jayanti
26 04.03.2026 Wednesday Holi
27 19.03.2026 Thursday Gudi Padwa
28 21.03.2026 Saturday Eid-Ul-Fitr
29 26.03.2026 Thursday Ram Navami
30 03.04.2026 Friday Good Friday
31 05.04.2026 Sunday Easter
32 14.04.2026 Tuesday Dr. Babasaheb Ambedkar Jayanti
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VACATION DETAILS 2025-26

Datta Meghe World Academy
Affiliated to CBSE

School
Re-opens
27.08.2025 to 31.08.2025 Wednesday to Sunday Ganesh Chaturthi 01.09.2025
17.10.2025 to 28.10.2025 Friday to Tuesday Diwali Vacation 29.10.2025
3 31.12.2025 to 01.01.2026 Wednesday & Thursday New Year Celebration 02.01.2026

EXAMINATION DETAILS 2025-26

Grade:1-5 Evaluation | August
Evaluation Il December
Evaluation Il February
Grade : 6 - 8 FA -1 June
FA -2 August
SA -1 September
FA -3 December
FA -4 January
SA- 2 February
Grade : 9 & 11 PT -1 June
Class Test August
PT -2 September
PT-3 December
Grade : 10 & 12 PT -1 June
Class Test August
PT -2 September
PT - 3/ Prelims December
Prelims December & January
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